
Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS
3002 Perry Hwy    Hadley, PA  16130
School Phone: 724-253-2232      Fax: 724-253-3467      Email: athletics@cppanthers.org

Superintendent
Kenneth Jewell

Principal
Michael Wright

Athletic Director
Stacy Payne

Jr. High Volleyball (Girls)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Tuesday Feb. 25 @ Sharon (Scrimmage) Sharon High School 3:20 PM 5:00PM
S
Thursday

Feb. 27 Kennedy Catholic High
School (Scrimmage)

High School Gym  5:00PM

Monday Mar. 03 Greenville Junior/Senior
High School (League)

High School Gym  5:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 04 Sharpsville Area Senior HS
(Cross-over)

High School Gym  5:00PM

Thursday Mar. 06 Mercer Area Junior/Senior
High School (League)

High School Gym  5:00PM

Saturday Mar. 08 @ Postponed to TBA- Lake
view JH Tournament

Lakeview School District 8:10 AM 9:00AM

Tuesday Mar. 11 @ Reynolds School District
(League)

Reynolds High School 2:30 PM 4:00PM

Thursday Mar. 13 Jamestown HS (League) High School Gym  5:00PM
Saturday Mar. 15 JH VOLLEYBALL

TOURNAMENT
High School + Elementary  8:30AM

Monday Mar. 17 @ Oil City Senior High
School (League)

Oil City Middle School 3:15PM 5:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 18 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior
High School (League)

High School Gym  5:00PM

Thursday Mar. 20 @ Lakeview High School
(League)

Lakeview School District 3:40 PM 5:00PM

Monday Mar. 24 Reynolds School District
(League)

High School Gym  5:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 25 @ Franklin Area High
School (League)

Franklin Area Jr. High
School

3:30PM 6:00PM

Thursday Mar. 27 @ Greenville Junior/Senior
High School (League)

Greenville Area High
School

3:40 PM 5:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 01 @ Mercer Area
Junior/Senior High School
(League)

Mercer High School 2:40PM 4:00PM
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